See Important Safety Information referenced within.
AMPLATZERTM
STEERABLE
DELIVERY SHEATH
The Amplatzer™ Steerable Delivery Sheath is designed to improve ease-of-use in
both simple and challenging left atrial appendage anatomies. Designed specifically
for the Amplatzer™ Amulet™ Left Atrial Appendage Occluder, it leverages the design
of the Agilis™ NxT steerable introducer. The sheath features bidirectional deflection

the heart.
LATEX FREE INFORMATION
These Amplatzer™ products are not made with natural rubber latex.
FOR IMPLANTING THE AMPLATZER™ AMULET™
LEFT ATRIAL APPENDAGE OCCLUDER DEVICE
0° - 1
20°
TWO-WAY
DEFLECTION
FROM 0° TO 120°
ASSOCIATED AMPLATZER™ PRODUCTS ORDERING INFORMATION
Model/Reorder
Number
Size/Lobe
Diameter (mm)
9-ACP2-007-016 16
9-ACP2-007-018 18
9-ACP2-007-020 20
9-ACP2-007-022 22
9-ACP2-010-025 25
9-ACP2-010-028 28
9-ACP2-010-031 31
9-ACP2-010-034 34
Amplatzer™ Amulet™ Left Atrial Appendage Occluder Amplatzer™ Guidewire Specifications
Model / Reorder
Number
Diameter